SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

Peters Cyn Tr past 261

BRYAN

17 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist
R] 0.0 IDEERWOOD 0.5
L{ 0.5 [DEERSPRING 0.0
L{ 0.5 [DEERFIELD 0.8
R] 1.3 |HARVARD 0.7
L 2.0 [WALNUT 0.9
R] 2.9 |TUSTIN RANCH 3.0
R] 5.9 |[PORTOLA 0.9
R| 6.8 1.8
R| 8.6 0.2
L| 8.8 0.1

MARKETPLACE

FOOD / REST STOP

CORNER BAKERY / COFFEE BEAN
THE MARKETPLACE, IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

17 Miles

Miles FLAT Dist
R| 0.0 IDEERWOOD 0.5
L| 0.5 |DEERSPRING 0.0
L| 0.5 |DEERFIELD 0.8
R| 1.3 |[HARVARD 0.7
L] 2.0 |WALNUT 0.9
R| 2.9 |TUSTIN RANCH 3.0
R| 5.9 |[PORTOLA 0.9
R| 6.8 |Peters Cyn Tr past 261 1.8
R| 8.6 |BRYAN 0.2
L] 8.8 IMARKETPLACE 0.1
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BRYAN (east)

2.7

FOOD / REST STOP

CORNER BAKERY / COFFEE BEAN
THE MARKETPLACE, IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park
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QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT17S1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg
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Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg

31 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist
L | 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 1.9 [VALLEY OAK 0.8
L | 2.7 |JALTON 0.9
SAN DIEGO CREEK TRAIL
R 36 (Cross over creek, then R) 0.6
Rl 42 Bridge over Creek, the L to 11
stay on trail
Jog L @ TELMO, Then R
L | 5.3 |on DANA/ANTIVO/ 1.2
RESEARCH
L | 6.5 |[BAKE 2.5
L | 9.0 |IRVINEBLVD/TRABUCO 2.9
L | 11.9 |IBOSQUE 1.0
2ND TRAFFIC CIRCLE,
R | 12.9 [FIRST EXIT ONTO GREAT | 1.3
PARK BLVD / TRABUCO
R | 14.2 |[KEYSTONE 0.3
L | 14.5 |REGAL 0.3
R [ 14.8 |SANCTUARY 0.2
L | 15.0 |LONG MEADOW /BRYAN | 2.8
L [ 17.8 [MARKETPLACE 0.4
FOOD / REST STOP
CORNER BAKERY / COFFEE BEAN
THE MARKETPLACE, IRVINE
(use MARKETPLACE signal exit)
L | 18.2 |IBRYAN 1.5
R | 19.7 [RED HILL 1.0
R [ 20.7 [LA COLINA 0.8
L | 21.5 |TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
R | 22.5 [PORTOLA 3.0
X | 25.5 |JEFFREY RD 0.0
JEFFREY OPEN SPACE /
i CYPRESS VILLAGE TR 3.5
R | 29.0 |[SAND CANYON 0.2
X | 29.2 |BURT RD 0.0
SAND CANYON SIDE
R 292 PATH (AT BURT) 0.1
WALNUT TRAIL (JUST
R 293 AFTER RR BRIDGE) 1.8
UNDER YALE THEN LEFT
X311 UP HILL 0.1
R | 31.2 |YALE 0.4
R | 31.6 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R | 32.0 [DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SAT17M1

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

31 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist
L[ 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 1.9 |[VALLEY OAK 0.8
L[ 2.7 |ALTON 0.9
SAN DIEGO CREEK TRAIL
Rl 36 (Cross over creek, then R) 0.6
rR| 42 Bridge over Creek, the L to 11
stay on trail
Jog L @ TELMO, Then R
L | 5.3 |on DANA/ANTIVO/ 1.2
RESEARCH
L| 6.5 |BAKE 2.5
L| 9.0 [IRVINEBLVD/TRABUCO 2.9
L | 11.9 |BOSQUE 1.0
2ND TRAFFIC CIRCLE,
R | 12.9 |FIRST EXIT ONTO GREAT | 1.3
PARK BLVD / TRABUCO
R| 14.2 |KEYSTONE 0.3
L | 14.5 |[REGAL 0.3
R| 14.8 |SANCTUARY 0.2
L | 15.0 [LONG MEADOW /BRYAN | 2.8
L[ 17.8 IMARKETPLACE 0.4
FOOD / REST STOP
CORNER BAKERY / COFFEE BEAN
THE MARKETPLACE, IRVINE
(use MARKETPLACE signal exit
L [ 18.2 IBRYAN 1.5
R| 19.7 |RED HILL 1.0
R | 20.7 |LA COLINA 0.8
L [ 21.5 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
R| 22.5 |[PORTOLA 3.0
X | 25.5 |JEFFREY RD 0.0
JEFFREY OPEN SPACE /
R| 255 CYPRESS VILLAGE TR 3.5
R| 29.0 |SAND CANYON 0.2
X | 29.2 |IBURT RD 0.0
SAND CANYON SIDE
R| 292 PATH (AT BURT) 0.1
WALNUT TRAIL (JUST
R| 293 AFTER RR BRIDGE) 1.8
UNDER YALE THEN LEFT
X | 311 UP HILL 0.1
R| 31.2 |YALE 0.4
R | 31.6 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R | 32.0 DEERWOOD END
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS SAT17M1




SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

42 Miles
Miles 1000' CLIMB Dist
IRVINE CENTER DR/

R| 0.0 EDINGER 3.1
R| 3.1 [REDHILL 2.8
L] 5.9 |[SE SKYLINE 0.2
R| 6.1 [ARROYO 0.8
L] 6.9 [FOOTHILL 0.6
R| 7.5 [OLD FOOTHILL 0.4
Ll 7.9 |[FAIRHAVEN 2.5
R| 10.4 |CAMBRIDGE 2.9
R| 13.3 |TAFT 0.6
L] 13.9 [TUSTIN 0.1
R| 14.0 |[TAFT 2.3
R| 16.3 [CANNON 0.4
L] 16.7 [SANTIAGO 3.0
R| 19.7 [JAMBOREE 1.9
R| 21.6 |[PIONEER 1.6
L| 23.2 [PIONEER WAY 0.1
R| 23.3 [TUSTIN RANCH 2.1
L| 25.4 |BRYAN 0.8
R| 26.2 [MARKETPLACE 0.4

42 Miles
Miles 1000' CLIMB Dist
IRVINE CENTER DR/

R[ 0.0 EDINGER 3.1
R| 3.1 [REDHILL 2.8
Ll 5.9 |SE SKYLINE 0.2
Rl 6.1 |[ARROYO 0.8
L[ 6.9 |[FOOTHILL 0.6
R 7.5 [OLD FOOTHILL 0.4
L| 7.9 |FAIRHAVEN 2.5
R| 10.4 [CAMBRIDGE 2.9
R| 13.3 [TAFT 0.6
L|{ 13.9 |TUSTIN 0.1
R| 14.0 [TAFT 2.3
R| 16.3 [CANNON 0.4
L| 16.7 |SANTIAGO 3.0
R| 19.7 [JAMBOREE 1.9
R| 21.6 [PIONEER 1.6
L| 23.2 |PIONEER WAY 0.1
R| 23.3 [TUSTIN RANCH 2.1
L| 25.4 |IBRYAN 0.8
R| 26.2 [MARKETPLACE 0.4

FOOD / REST STOP

CORNER BAKERY / COFFEE BEAN

THE MARKETPLACE, IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

(use MARKETPLACE signal exit)

FOOD / REST STOP

CORNER BAKERY / COFFEE BEAN

THE MARKETPLACE, IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

(use MARKETPLACE signal exit)

L{ 26.6 |BRYAN 1.5
R| 28.1 |RED HILL 1.0
R| 29.1 |[LA COLINA 0.8
L 29.9 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
R] 30.9 |PORTOLA 4.7
R| 35.6 |RIDGE VALLEY 1.9
GREAT PARK BLVD/
R| 37.5 TRABUCO 2.4
L{ 39.9 |YALE 1.5
R| 41.4 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 41.8 |DEERWOOD END

L| 26.6 |[BRYAN 1.5
R| 28.1 |RED HILL 1.0
R| 29.1 |LA COLINA 0.8
L{ 29.9 [TUSTIN RANCH 1.0
R| 30.9 |PORTOLA 4.7
R| 35.6 |RIDGE VALLEY 1.9
GREAT PARK BLVD /
R| 37.5 TRABUCO 2.4
L|{ 39.9 [YALE 1.5
R| 41.4 |IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R| 41.8 |IDEERWOOD END

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT17L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT17L1

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org




